Conoco, Inc
10 Desta Drive West

Midland, TX 79705 30 025" 232494

State J2 #16 , 2200 FNL and 990 FEL, Sec 2, T-22-S, R-36-E, [l v{\'\ %
Lea County, NM

415 4.15 11/4 2.19 9.08 9.08

914 4.99 11/4 2.19 10.92 19.99
1408 4.94 1 1.75 8.65 28.64
1800 3.92 11/4 2.19 8.58 37.21
2146 3.46 21/4 3.94 13.62 50.84
2391 2.45 1 1.75 4.29 55.13
2673 2.82 23/4 4.81 13.57 68.70
2857 1.84 21/4 3.94 3.22 71.92
3107 2.50 1 1.75 4.38 76.29
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Beth BrazeaPBookkeeper (/

STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Day of S“ Q PR 1995. by Beth Brazeal as

, naf Brazeal, Inc.-d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

"Paneld \ Hellieo

Notary Public

SEAL



